Breakout AOC [ EfESE ] 0~70C

#4—7)b : LSZH, OD 3mm

SE(THE (51%1)

T7A INTERE

WS-QP4S+AOCLCO033 40G to 4x10G 2.5m + 0.5m OoM3 QSFP+/SFP+ ¥31,300
WS-QP4S+AOCLCO53 40G to 4x10G 5m + 0.5m OoM3 QSFP+/SFP+ ¥32,800
WS-Q84S-AOCLCO033 100G to 4x25G 2.5m + 0.5m Oom3 QSFP28/SFP28 ¥54,500
WS-Q84S-AOCLCO053 100G to 4x25G 4.5m + 0.5m OoM3 QSFP28/SFP28 ¥56,000
WS-Q84S-AOCLC073 100G to 4x25G 6.5m + 0.5m OoMm3 QSFP28/5FP28 ¥57,000
WS-Q84S-A0OCLC103 100G to 4x25G 9.5m + 0.5m OoMm3 QSFP28/SFP28 ¥59,000
WS-Q84S-A0CLC153 100G to 4x25G 14.5m + 0.5m OM3 QSFP28/SFP28 ¥61,200
WS-Q84S-A0OCLC203 100G to 4x25G 19m + 0.5m OoM3 QSFP28/SFP28 ¥63,600
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[EfERE ] 0~70C 3 WST-SFP+CucRM-DD# [ EEREE 1 0~60TC

BRAGEE BET—T I axI9 SE(HE (515)
WST-SFP+CuS-C 10G (only) Base-T 80m (Cat 6A) Cat 6A twisted-pair RJ-45 ¥37,000
WST-SFP+CucRM-D 10G/5G/2.5G/1G Base-T 30m(10Gbps, Cat 6A) Cat 6A twisted-pair RJ-45 ¥25,000
WST-SFP+SR-C 10G SR 300m OM3 2c LC Duplex ¥4,200
WST-SFP+LR-C 10G LR 10km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥6,100
WST-SFP+ER-C 10G ER 40km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥30,000
WST-SFP+DERxx-C 10G DWDM (fixed ch) 40km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥50,700
WST-SFP+DZRxx-C 10G DWDM (fixed ch) 80km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥66,400
WST-528-SR-C 25G SR 100m OM4 2c LC Duplex ¥9,700
WST-528-LR-C 25G LR 10km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥15,600
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WST-S8CCIV-551D 1000BASE-SX 550m OM3 2c LC Simplex ¥2,500

WST-S3CCIM-401D 1000BASE-LX 20km SMF 2c LC Simplex ¥2,700

WST-SFP-ZX-I 1000BASE-ZX 80km SMF 2c LC Simplex ¥10,000

WST-SFP+BX1-Ul ¥5,800
802.3cp, 10G BiDi 10km 10km SMF 1c LC Simplex

WST-SFP+BX1-DI ¥5,800

WST-SFP+BX4E-Ul ¥10,600
802.3cp, 10G BiDi 40km 40km SMF 1c LC Simplex

WST-SFP+BX4E-DI ¥10,600

WST-SFP+BX8-UF ¥59,000
10G BiDi 80km (-5 to 85C) 80km SMF 1c LC Simplex

WST-SFP+BX8-DF ¥59,000

WST-SFP+DERxx-I 10G DWDM 40km (fixed ch, 100GHz) 40km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥53,000

WST-SFP+DZRxx-I 10G DWDM 80km (fixed ch, 100GHz) 80km SMF 2¢ LC Duplex ¥76,000

WST-528-BX1-Ul ¥17,900
802.3cp, 25G BiDi 10km 10km SMF 1c LC Simplex

WST-528-BX1-DI ¥17,900

WST-528-BX4E-Ul ¥72,400
802.3cp, 25G BiDi 40km 40km SMF 1c LC Simplex

WST-528-BX4E-DI ¥72,400

WST-528-BX6E-Ul ¥86,900
25G BiDi 60km 60km SMF 1c LC Simplex

WST-528-BX6E-DI ¥86,900

. 30km (w/o FEC)
WST-S28-ERL-I 25G ER Lite 40km (w/ FEC) SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥51,000

40G/100G/400G hSVo—IN

[EfFERE] 0~70C

RATXEER Jx79 SE(fitg (51%4)

WST-QSFP+SR4-C 40G SR4 150m OM4 8c MPO-12 ¥12,600
WST-QSFP+eSR4-C 40G ESR4 400m OM4 8c MPO-12 ¥21,600
WST-QSFP+PLR4-C 40G PLR4 10km SMF 8¢ MPO-12 ¥61,200
WST-QSFP+LR4-C 40G LR4 10km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥65,700
WST-QSFP+ER4-C 40G ER4 40km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥195,000
WST-QS28-SR4-C 100G SR4 100m OM4 8c MPO-12 ¥22,200
WST-QS28-P4-C 100G PSM4 500m SMF 8¢ MPO-12 ¥62,000
WST-QS28-CM4-C 100G CWDM4 2km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥41,000
WST-QS28-LR4c-C 100G LR4 10km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥63,400
WST-QS28-LR4-C 100G LR4 10km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥130,000
WST-QS28-DR-C 100G DR 500m SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥78,000
WST-QS28-FR-C 100G FR1 2km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥102,000
WST-QS28-LR-C 100G LR1 10km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥106,000
WST-QS28-BL2-UC ¥246,000

100G BiDi 20km 20km SMF 1c LC Simplex
WST-QS28-BL2-DC ¥246,000
WST-QS28-BE3-UC ¥422,000

100G BiDi 30km 30km SMF 1c LC Simplex
WST-QS28-BE3-DC ¥422,000
WST-QS28-BE4-UC ¥650,000

100G BiDi 40km 40km SMF 1c LC Simplex
WST-QS28-BE4-DC ¥650,000
WST-QS28-ER4L8C 100G ER4L / OTU4 dual rate 30km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥312,000
WST-QD4-SR8-C 400G SR8 70m MMF 16c¢ MPO-16 ¥91,000
WST-QD4-DR4-C 400G DR4 500m SMF 8c MPO-12 ¥206,000
WST-QD4-DR4+C 400G 4x100G FR1 2km SMF 8c MPO-12 ¥194,000
WST-QD4-FR4-C 400G FR4 2km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥192,000
WST-QD4-LR4-C 400G LR4 10km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥334,000
WST-QD4-LR8-C 400G LR8 10km SMF 2c LC Duplex ¥1,388,000

10G/25G/40G/100G/400G AOC
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WST-SFP+AOCLCO012 10G - 10G Tm-30m OM2 SFP+ ¥5,750 ~

WST-528-A0OC-013C 25G - 25G 1m - 30m OM3 SFP28 ¥12,850 ~
WS-QSFP+AOCLCO012 40G - 40G Tm-30m OM2 QSFP+ ¥15,700 ~
WS-QS28 -AOCLCO013 100G - 100G Tm - 30m OM3 QSFP28 ¥22,100 ~
WS-0OS4-AOCLCxx4 OSFP 400G - 400G Tm - 30m OM3 OSFP ¥388,000 ~
WS-QD4-AOC8LCxx4 QSFP-DD 400G - 400G Tm - 30m OoM4 QSFP-DD ¥388,000 ~
WS-D404-AOCLCxx4 400G OSFP-RHS to QSFP-DD Tm-30m OoM4 OSFP-RHS/QSFP-DD ¥388,000 ~




